leenamar |
> el 8yl r




Leecnamar L yili g J V) Al

iy T2 EXCel JI edlmudl e suaual Lilems] pe unly oleme 2 ol do il Jao Y g i3l le Juas!
el el 3? a1 3T JlI ﬁT Onals ol 3T ‘zh_‘é‘}” ﬁT liall 3T CEU_U uuLA.uiu_‘.ﬂ‘_ el dos L] d}‘"y‘ ATy ‘QB e

Search x CLEAR
TRANSFER ASSET SCHEDULE ACTIVITY DISCARD OR SELL MOVEMENT HISTORY UPDATE - g hd

€ 0 Assets selected | X
@] AST2017720 Laptop IT Assets Bangkok
@] ASTZ017697 Laptop Chetan Chopra Laptops~ Delhi
@] AST2017674 Production Linel Chetan Chopra Pharma Machines  Delni
[m] AST2017670 Drying Machinery Ankita.ghansela Pharma Machines Bangkok 31-01-2018
@] AST2017669 Filling and Sealing Machine Pharma Machines Quality~
O AST2017668 Liquid Filling Machinery Pharma Machines  Quality~
m] AST2017667 Pulverizer Pharma Machines Pharmaceutical Unit~
a ASTZ017666 Packing Machinery Pharma Machines  Pharmaceutical Unit~
a AST2017665 Preparation Machinery Pharma Machines Pharmaceutical Unit~
(] AST2017664 Tube filing Pharma Machines Pharmaceutical Unit~
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Asset Name * Asset Image
Asset Code @

+
Category * ®4
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Upload a file with asset list No file chosen
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HYATT-00001 TV DVD unit ROOM -101
HYATT-00002 TV table Good v Dubai
Transfer Status * In Use Y 4 Department - Select - p
_ o v
Asset Location * Dubai G Transferred To * Engineering 4
Allotted Upto 04/30/2018 Remarks

Upload Files Choose Files | Mo file chosen

+  Custom Fields

CANCEL SAVE & PRINT

Please Make Sure You Have Enabled Pop-Ups In Your Browser Before Clicking "Save & Print”
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YOUR COMPANY
LOGO HERE

XXXXXXXX.

Done By : John

Allotted

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Movement Date Time : 17/12/2016 12:15

Sign off sheet

Asset

Allotted To

Allotted Upto

Locations

Status

Code :
AST_2016_3_00000
39

Name : Semi -
Automatic Strapping
M/c

Brand : Turbo
Model : 2009

Serial No. :
SUV4518

Peter

28-12-2016

Old : Australia
New : Australia

In Use
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From Date To Date
Search Assets [ * AST/Bar/Fur/DFSD/00003 ( Chair) |  x P
* CLEAR

I N N D)
;D/00D003  Chair Sushant Lok-1 Sold Sundeep 11/11/2017 01:07 pm Discarded Assets
;D/00003  Chair Sushant Lok-1 Out for Repair Sundeep Ashutosh Sharma 11/07/2017 02:01 pm Allotted Assets
;D/00003  Chair Behrain In Use Sundeep Dev 10/27/2017 04:40 pm Allotted Assets
;D/0D003  Chair Rama Banguets In Stock Sundeep 10/25/2017 02:53 pm Unallotied Assets  iluilu
;D/00003  Chair Rama Bangueis In Stock Support 10/15/2017 08:34 am Unallotied Assets  iluilu
;D/00003  Chair Wild West Bar In Stock Support 10/15/2017 08:33 am Unallotted Assets
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AST_2016.4.0000038  Sony Xperia XA .

‘ ' s £ LOW1 aid 2 Lacyassd @ @f Gl dasell oo ) Corad o Sy @

Lost

Reason * 4

Discard Date * 16-12-2016 :\3..\_‘;.._” H\_LQ ‘Q| -~ . m :&_‘:}Lm‘ﬁgé jT 3_) - .I‘ JM‘Y‘ )353 ‘A.J._QJ
Discarded to

Vendor S = . RS - o 9 .-
Remarks i3 9 yiua ol 4.:.\.+A31 639000 L@l‘_,lc\_mﬁ&mlaﬁﬁﬁ Uj.ga.u.ad}‘a}“u.nua.\:u °
Tax Group —Select - 4

Delete Permanently CAMCEL S
5 - . = - -~ ety - [ - -~
Please make sure you have enabled pop-ups in your browser before clicking "Save & Print” "3)1 Lﬂ-‘& df‘_j M\Jﬁc—” JWY‘ 4.63& d! ‘5)}‘ OJ.A ‘d.n.é—“ dj-tay‘ O.SL’_u.u‘ >
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Search
| i eEies CESTDE SSEEEEELD GLECEE Bin s fem ol il eall 1Sl
16 I-pad 18-03-2016 25000 Wasted out of use 4&-‘-6-‘-‘-“1 D ‘9.9_1 A
AST_2016_15_0000036 Untitled 06-05-2016 fychd Sold
z <
AST_2016_15_0000037 Untitled 06052016 fychd Sold . b ‘ . ‘ ;‘ “’!* m o - ‘ b 2 ‘ . °
_ . ,4.\.‘&«.1 S U7<i W1 (Lm 4&;.‘.@.;4.54.1 M.La.’* -y=
AST_2016_15_0000038 Untitled 06052016 fycla sola
AST_2016_15_0000040 Animal 06052016 fycla Sold
56 Plant 06052016 fycla Sold
566 Medicines 16-05-2016 ABC PVTLTD 2500 Sold
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Depreciation Method

Financial Start Month

Category

Search

Hotel building
Hotel building
House Keeping
House Keeping
Kitchen equipment
Light Equipment
Air-Conditioning

Light Equipment

4/1/2017 12:00:00 AM

47172017 1200:00 AM

4/1/2017 12:00:00 AM

A4/1/2017 1200:00 AM

47172017 1200:00 AM

4/1/2017 12:00:00 AM

A4/1/2017 1200:00 AM

47172017 1200:00 AM

Straight Line

January

30000.00

60000.00

30000.00

T0000.00

8000.00

T70000.00

60000.00

30000.00

6/16/2020 12:00:00 AM

6/16/2020 12:00:00 AM

6/16/2020 12:00:00 AM

6/16/2020 12:00:00 AM

6/16/2020 12:00:00 AM

6/16/2020 12:00:00 AM

6/16/2020 12:00:00 AM

6/16/2020 12:00:00 AM

1500.00

3000.00

1500.00

3500.00

400.00

3500.00

3000.00

1500.00

b ]

Calculate
Financial Year

Asset Location

23318.41

46636.83

23318.41

54409.63

6218.24

54409.63

46636.83

23318.41

8868.29

17736.57

8868.29

20692.67

2364.88

20692 67

17736.57

8868.29

76 ||

Jan 2018-Dec 2018

15549.88

31099.74

15549.88

36283.04

4146.64

36283.04

31099.74

15549.88

1445012

28900.26

1445012

33716.96

3853.36

33716.96

28900.26

1445012

15549 88

31099.74

15549.88

36283.04

4146.64

36283.04

31099.74

15549.88
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Category Category ® Asset Location Asset Location ®
Asset Allotment Asset Return Discarded Or Sold Assets

> [T Asset 35 I 0 125 ] 3 0 3 2 175
> > Laptops 14 1 0 13 1 0 0 1 0 30
> > Printers 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3
> > = Laser Printer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
= > Metwork equip 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
> > Routers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1]
> = Mobiles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
= Air-Conditioning 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12
> = Windows AC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
= > Split Air-con 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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category o] Asset Location ®
Report Based on Purchase Price 4 Status Type - Select - 4
Invoice Date Purchase Date

Added Asset Created Date

® CLEAR

AIR-CONDITIONING o V] 1] 0 1] o o 1] o o
CLEANING ASSETS i) i} i} 4000 i} i) i) i} i) 4000
CONTRACTS i) i} i} o i} 5000 i) i} i) 5000
CONTRACTS>RENTAL CONTRACTS i) i} i} o i} i) i) i} i) i)
DG SETE i) i} i} o i} i) i) i} i) i)
FIRE FIGHTING i) i} i} 1] i} i) i) i} i) i)
FURNITURE & FIXTURES i) i] 1] 1] 1] 5546 i) 1] i) 5546
GUEST HOUSE i) i] 1] 1] 1] o o 1] i) o
HEAWY EQUIFMENT i) i} 0 1] 0 1] 1] 0 i) 1]
HOUSE KEEPING i) i] 1] 1] 1] o o 1] i) o
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